_'.j
L!J
0
0 ,.
0
·g
�
8

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SEWER SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SIGNAL LIGHTING SEWER
100% 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 100%
STATE 20% 20% 20% STATE STATE STATE STATE
0043 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0021 0021 0043 Quantity
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 992 992
64200108 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 28748 28748
. 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 3062 3062
. 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 4 4
. 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1 1
. 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1 1
. 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 20 20
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1 1
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701336 L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 1
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502 L SUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DA 10 10
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 4044 4044
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SOFT 2022 2022
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 44046 44046
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- PAINT FOOT 71 71
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- PAINT FOOT 62 62
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 2022 2022
. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 33609 33609
•=SPECIALTY ITEM
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 303 I FAP 0303 22 RS MCHENRY I 26 I 3 IL 173 (BOONE COUNTY LINE TO FLAT IRON RD) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62R95
SCALE: I SHEET 3 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
SQYD 240.8 240.8
TON 9 940604060 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/3/2024
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
FROM STA 22+11 TO STA 108+31
¡
13' 13' LEGEND
1
2
3
PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
PROPOSED GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER
EXISTING PCC BASE COURSE| 9"
4
9'9'
EXISTING WIDENING
THE UNIT WEIGHT USED TO CALCULATE ALL HMA SURFACE MIXTURE QUANTITIES IS 112 LBS/SQ YD/IN. NOTE 1:
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
MIXTURE USES AIR VOIDS @ Ndes
PAVEMENT RESURFACING
PROGRAM (QMP)
QUALITY MANAGEMENT
PATCHING
MIXTURE TYPE